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Keys to Success: 

Vision, Strength & Growth 



 

President’s Message 
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Attendees reach out to meet and greet others.  

Conference attendees listen to the guest speaker. 
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Friendship exchange. 

Did someone say Dolly? 

One of the many goody 

baskets up for auction. 

Friendly faces (L-R): 

Pam Steele, Marie Freeman, 

Susan Brooker, Carol Parker. 
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Congratulations! 
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Save the date 
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Committee: Chair: Contact: 

Affiliations Lisa Shelton lshelton@ga.essd40.com 

Auditing Susan Hampel hampels@msdr9.org 

Budget Robin Weaver weaverrobin@prcommunityed.org 

By-Laws/Handbook Donna Baker 

donnabaker@sjsd.k12.mo.us 
Committee members:  
Tanya Hadley - hadleyt02@psdr3.org 
Pam Steele - pam.steele@raypec.org 

Membership Lisa Shelton 

lshelton@ga.essd40.com 

Committee members:  
Jaclyn Haack - jhaake@ofr5.com 
Lisa Adams - lisa_adams@isdschools.org 

Nominating Marie Freeman mfreeman@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

Historian Heike Janis heikejanis@claytonschools.net 

Legislative Tamie Francis, CEOE tfrancis@msdr9.org 

MAEOP Show-Me Newsletter Sally Ellrich, CEOE ellrichs@msdr9.org 

Minutes Approval Shelley Stokes stokes.shelley@yahoo.com 

NAEOP State Membership Chair Pam Steele, CEOE pam.steele@raypec.org 

Parliamentarian Susan Brooker, CEOE susan.brooker@harrisonvilleschools.org 

Professional Standards Program (PSP) Susan Hampel, CEOE hampels@msdr9.org 

Promotions Jaclyn Haake jhaake@ofr5.com    

Website/Social Media 
Tamie Francis, CEOE 
Jennifer Hardin 

tfrancis@msdr9.org   
jhardin@psdr3.org    

Membership Celebrations   

Screening Nation OP & Admin Michelle Doering mdoering@psdr3.org 

District Co-Coordinators 
Annette Miller, CEOE  
Iris Maxwell, CEOE 

Annette_miller@isdschools.org 
ddjfarmboys@att.net 

District #1 
Pam Steele, CEOE   
Susan Brooker, CEOE 

pam.steele@raypec.org 
susan.brooker@harrisonvilleschools.org 

District #2 Jorene Brooks, CEOE brooksjorene@gmail.com 

District #3 Shelley Stokes stokes.shelley@yahoo.com 

District #4 Marie Freeman mfreeman@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

District #5 Robin Weaver weaverrobin@prcommunityed.org 



Local Affiliation News 



Local Affiliation News (continued) 

MAEOP District Map 
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 Save the date 
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NAEOP North Central Area  

upcoming event: 

Professional Development Day 
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NAEOP North Central Area  

upcoming event: 

Professional Development Day 

Agenda 



When it snows…you have two choices: shovel or 

make snow angels. 
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Follow us 

maeop.net (click Ctrl + link) 

Visit MAEOP Website 

Visit us on Facebook 

MAEOP Facebook (click Ctrl+link) 


